
Platz Verband

1 TTVN

2 HaTTV

3 TTVN

3 TTVN

5 TTVN

5 TTVN

5 TTVN

5 TTVN

Platz Verband

1 TTVN

2 TTVN

3 TTVN

3 TTVN

5 TTVN

5 FTTB

5 TTVN

5 HaTTV

Platz Verband

1 TTVN

2 TTVN

3 TTVN

3 HaTTV

5 HaTTV

5 TTVN

5 TTVN

5 TTVN

Kai Pastor-Brandt VfL Sittensen

Sebastian Czogalla SSV Langenhagen

Herren 2 Trostrunde

Jakob Gronemann TH Eilbeck

Sebastian Becker TuS Sasel

Christian Ruprecht VfL Fredenbeck

Willi Wichmann SSV Radenbeck-Zasenbeck

Markus Vilas SV Grün-Weiß Mühlen

Khai Lu SG Schwarz-Weiß Oldenburg

Name Verein

Kai Alexander Karsens ATSV Sebaldsbrück

Thomas Kogge VfL Sittensen

David Woschke Wandsbeker Turnerbund 1861

Jörg Hoffmann TuSG Ritterhude

Joscha Marahrens TSV Worpswede

Martin Jahnke VfL Fredenbeck

Name Verein

Christopher Robin Jürgens Blau-Weiß Bümmerstede

Olaf Schmidt SV Schwarz-Gelb Gadesbünden

Kai Pastor-Brandt/Thomas Kogge VfL Sittensen

Olaf Schmidt/Frank Rabing SV Schwarz-Gelb Gadesbünden

Herren 2 Einzel

Michael Becker/Joscha Marahrens TSV Worpswede

Rafal Kubas/Hendrik Balster SV Grün-Weiß Mühlen

Christian Ruprecht/Martin Jahnke VfL Fredenbeck

Markus Vilas/Lars Schwarzbach SV Grün-Weiß Mühlen / TV Stuhr

Nils Winterberg/David Woschke TSV Sasel / Wandsbeker Turnerbund 1861

Marc Itzen/Jens Lüßen TV Sottrum

25. Sottrumer Sparkassen-Cup Sottrum / 01.02. - 02.02.2020 Platzierunge

Name Verein

Herren 2 Doppel



25. Sottrumer Sparkassen-Cup

Klasse: Herren 2 Einzel       01.02.2020/  Sottrum

Vorrunde

Gruppe: 01

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4Bälle

1
Rother, Daniel

3 3 : 0 9 : 1
TTC Blau-Rot Walsrode / TTVN

X 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 0
7,3,9 -9,9,7,10 2,5,2+8

109 : 65
44

2
Thornton, Cedric

3 2 : 1 6 : 5
Altonaer TV von 1845 / HaTTV

0 : 3 X 3 : 2 3 : 0
-7,-3,-9 6,-7,6,-8,8 10,5,3+1

101 : 93
8

3
Thoden, Valentin

2 1 : 2 6 : 6
TSV Otterstedt / TTVN

1 : 3 2 : 3 X 3 : 0
9,-9,-7,-10 -6,7,-6,8,-8 8,8,80

112 : 115
-3

4
Wahlich, Wolfram

3 0 : 3 0 : 9
TSV Gnarrenburg / TTVN

0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 X
-2,-5,-2 -10,-5,-3 -8,-8,-8-9

51 : 100
-49

Gruppe: 02

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4Bälle

1
Schmidt, Olaf

1 3 : 0 9 : 1
SV Schwarz-Gelb Gadesbünden / TTVN

X 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0
-7,7,9,8 6,7,5 8,8,4+8

106 : 73
33

2
Becker, Michael

2 2 : 1 7 : 5
TSV Worpswede / TTVN

1 : 3 X 3 : 0 3 : 2
7,-7,-9,-8 7,7,9 -9,5,10,-7,5+2

118 : 105
13

3
Böhme, Mika

4 1 : 2 3 : 8
ATSV Sebaldsbrück / FTTB

0 : 3 0 : 3 X 3 : 2
-6,-7,-5 -7,-7,-9 7,-8,-12,7,7-5

94 : 112
-18

4
Hahn, Joanna

4 0 : 3 4 : 9
FC Hambergen / TTVN

0 : 3 2 : 3 2 : 3 X
-8,-8,-4 9,-5,-10,7,-5 -7,8,12,-7,-7-5

108 : 136
-28

Gruppe: 03

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4Bälle

1
Kogge, Thomas

1 3 : 0 9 : 2
VfL Sittensen / TTVN

X 3 : 2 3 : 0 3 : 0
-6,8,-7,10,9 7,4,5 5,6,4+7

113 : 80
33

2
Tiedemann, Rene

3 2 : 1 8 : 5
SG Eidelstedt-Lurup / HaTTV

2 : 3 X 3 : 2 3 : 0
6,-8,7,-10,-9 -5,-9,4,9,10 5,5,4+3

130 : 106
24

3
Kellersmann, Helge

2 1 : 2 5 : 6
TuS Tarmstedt / TTVN

0 : 3 2 : 3 X 3 : 0
-7,-4,-5 5,9,-4,-9,-10 7,8,8-1

94 : 104
-10

4
Gehrmann, Jan

4 0 : 3 0 : 9
TSV Gut-Heil Heist / TTVSH

0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 X
-5,-6,-4 -5,-5,-4 -7,-8,-8-9

52 : 99
-47

Gruppe: 04

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4Bälle

1
Winterberg, Nils

1 2 : 1 8 : 4
TSV Sasel / HaTTV

X 2 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 0
-8,13,9,-5,-6 5,10,-4,8 10,9,7+4

117 : 115
2

2
Kubas, Rafal

4 2 : 1 8 : 5
SV Grün-Weiß Mühlen / TTVN

3 : 2 X 2 : 3 3 : 0
8,-13,-9,5,6 -8,4,5,-4,-9 5,4,7+3

131 : 103
28

3
Heß, Thomas

4 2 : 1 7 : 5
Hamburger SV /

1 : 3 3 : 2 X 3 : 0
-5,-10,4,-8 8,-4,-5,4,9 5,7,4+2

109 : 97
12

4
Itzen, Marc

3 0 : 3 0 : 9
TV Sottrum / TTVN

0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 X
-10,-9,-7 -5,-4,-7 -5,-7,-4-9

58 : 100
-42

Gruppe: 05

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4Bälle

1
Kostka, Alexander

1 3 : 0 9 : 2
Hamburger SV /

X 3 : 2 3 : 0 3 : 0
-9,10,-11,10,4 6,9,4 4,6,5+7

121 : 82
39

2
Jahnke, Martin

2 2 : 1 8 : 3
VfL Fredenbeck / TTVN

2 : 3 X 3 : 0 3 : 0
9,-10,11,-10,-4 8,9,11 5,5,7+5

116 : 100
16

3
Becker, Sebastian

3 1 : 2 3 : 6
TSV Sasel / HaTTV

0 : 3 0 : 3 X 3 : 0
-6,-9,-4 -8,-9,-11 3,4,7-3

80 : 82
-2

4
Dethlefs, Thies

2 0 : 3 0 : 9
TSV Gnarrenburg / TTVN

0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 X
-4,-6,-5 -5,-5,-7 -3,-4,-7-9

46 : 99
-53

1 / 3MKTT (c)    -    02.02.2020



25. Sottrumer Sparkassen-Cup

Klasse: Herren 2 Einzel       01.02.2020/  Sottrum

Gruppe: 06

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4Bälle

1
Dodenhof, Martin

3 2 : 0 6 : 3
VfL Sittensen / TTVN

X 3 : 2 3 : 1 --
-7,6,14,-8,8 9,6,-10,3 -4,6,9,9+3

96 : 80
16

2
Rosemann, Shawn

4 1 : 1 5 : 4
TV Bremen-Walle 1875 / FTTB

2 : 3 X 3 : 1 --
7,-6,-14,8,-8 -6,7,9,5 kampflos+1

89 : 85
4

3
Vilas, Markus

1 0 : 2 2 : 6
SV Grün-Weiß Mühlen / TTVN

1 : 3 1 : 3 X --
-9,-6,10,-3 6,-7,-9,-5 kampflos-4

62 : 82
-20

4
Milosch, Andre

2 -- --
TV Sottrum / TTVN

-- -- -- X
4,-6,-9,-9 kampflos kampflos

--
0

Gruppe: 07

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4Bälle

1
Ernst, Philipp

3 3 : 0 9 : 1
SC Barienrode / TTVN

X 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0
7,12,-8,4 10,9,0 8,5,7+8

111 : 73
38

2
Woschke, David

1 2 : 1 7 : 3
Wandsbeker Turnerbund 1861 /

1 : 3 X 3 : 0 3 : 0
-7,-12,8,-4 10,9,8 2,5,7+4

101 : 85
16

3
Wichmann, Willi

2 1 : 2 3 : 6
SSV Radenbeck-Zasenbeck / TTVN

0 : 3 0 : 3 X 3 : 0
-10,-9,-0 -10,-9,-8 9,10,8-3

80 : 95
-15

4
Jakubassa, André

4 0 : 3 0 : 9
TSV Osterholz-Tenever / FTTB

0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 X
-8,-5,-7 -2,-5,-7 -9,-10,-8-9

61 : 100
-39

Gruppe: 08

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4Bälle

1
Jürgens, Christopher Robin

2 3 : 0 9 : 3
Blau-Weiß Bümmerstede / TTVN

X 3 : 1 3 : 2 3 : 0
8,8,-6,8 -11,8,8,-8,5 3,10,3+6

125 : 96
29

2
Karsens, Kai Alexander

1 2 : 1 7 : 3
ATSV Sebaldsbrück / FTTB

1 : 3 X 3 : 0 3 : 0
-8,-8,6,-8 8,9,10 8,7,9+4

102 : 90
12

3
Komelkov, Andre

3 1 : 2 5 : 7
TuS Tarmstedt / TTVN

2 : 3 0 : 3 X 3 : 1
11,-8,-8,8,-5 -8,-9,-10 8,-10,11,10-2

118 : 127
-9

4
Kretzschmar, Paul

4 0 : 3 1 : 9
VfL Sittensen / TTVN

0 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 X
-3,-10,-3 -8,-7,-9 -8,10,-11,-10-8

81 : 113
-32

Gruppe: 09

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4Bälle

1
Blanken, Hauke

4 3 : 0 9 : 1
ATSV Sebaldsbrück / FTTB

X 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0
8,5,-10,10 7,3,4 4,2,8+8

110 : 63
47

2
Schwarzbach, Lars

2 2 : 1 7 : 5
TV Stuhr / TTVN

1 : 3 X 3 : 0 3 : 2
-8,-5,10,-10 7,8,8 9,-9,-8,5,7+2

118 : 110
8

3
Czogalla, Sebastian

1 1 : 2 3 : 6
SSV Langenhagen / TTVN

0 : 3 0 : 3 X 3 : 0
-7,-3,-4 -7,-8,-8 2,8,6-3

70 : 82
-12

4
König, Andre

4 0 : 3 2 : 9
FC Union Entrup / WTTV

0 : 3 2 : 3 0 : 3 X
-4,-2,-8 -9,9,8,-5,-7 -2,-8,-6-7

73 : 116
-43

Gruppe: 10

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4Bälle

1
Asmussen, Finn

4 3 : 0 9 : 4
TSV Sasel / HaTTV

X 3 : 1 3 : 2 3 : 1
9,-2,6,3 9,9,-8,-7,7 9,7,-5,5+5

121 : 108
13

2
Hoffmann, Jörg

1 2 : 1 7 : 6
TuSG Ritterhude / TTVN

1 : 3 X 3 : 2 3 : 1
-9,2,-6,-3 8,-8,2,-5,5 -9,13,8,8+1

121 : 112
9

3
Pastor-Brandt, Kai

4 1 : 2 7 : 8
VfL Sittensen / TTVN

2 : 3 2 : 3 X 3 : 2
-9,-9,8,7,-7 -8,8,-2,5,-5 9,-10,9,-10,10-1

138 : 146
-8

4
Ruprecht, Christian

2 0 : 3 4 : 9
VfL Fredenbeck / TTVN

1 : 3 1 : 3 2 : 3 X
-9,-7,5,-5 9,-13,-8,-8 -9,10,-9,10,-10-5

124 : 138
-14

2 / 3MKTT (c)    -    02.02.2020



25. Sottrumer Sparkassen-Cup

Klasse: Herren 2 Einzel       01.02.2020/  Sottrum

Gruppe: 11

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4Bälle

1
Marahrens, Joscha

2 3 : 0 9 : 2
TSV Worpswede / TTVN

X 3 : 1 3 : 1 3 : 0
-8,8,5,5 5,-9,6,5 7,8,2+7

116 : 73
43

2
Eisenbarth, Stefan

4 2 : 1 7 : 6
Neurönnebecker TV / FTTB

1 : 3 X 3 : 1 3 : 2
8,-8,-5,-5 7,7,-8,10 7,-5,7,-4,9+1

113 : 121
-8

3
Lu, Khai

4 1 : 2 5 : 7
SG Schwarz-Weiß Oldenburg / TTVN

1 : 3 1 : 3 X 3 : 1
-5,9,-6,-5 -7,-7,8,-10 3,-10,8,9-2

105 : 116
-11

4
Lüßen, Jens

1 0 : 3 3 : 9
TV Sottrum / TTVN

0 : 3 2 : 3 1 : 3 X
-7,-8,-2 -7,5,-7,4,-9 -3,10,-8,-9-6

94 : 118
-24

Gruppe: 12

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4Bälle

1
Huber, Florian

2 3 : 0 9 : 1
SuS Waldenau / TTVSH

X 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0
9,8,-7,12 3,9,7 7,4,5+8

109 : 75
34

2
Rabing, Frank

1 2 : 1 7 : 3
SV Schwarz-Gelb Gadesbünden / TTVN

1 : 3 X 3 : 0 3 : 0
-9,-8,7,-12 7,4,2 4,10,7+4

107 : 77
30

3
Dettmer, Tobias

3 1 : 2 3 : 8
SC Tewel / TTVN

0 : 3 0 : 3 X 3 : 2
-3,-9,-7 -7,-4,-2 9,-8,5,-9,0-5

82 : 102
-20

4
Lamprecht, Philipp

4 0 : 3 2 : 9
TSV Otterstedt / TTVN

0 : 3 0 : 3 2 : 3 X
-7,-4,-5 -4,-10,-7 -9,8,-5,9,-0-7

73 : 117
-44

Gruppe: 13

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4Bälle

1
Abraha, Daniel

2 3 : 0 9 : 3
Bremer SC / FTTB

X 3 : 1 3 : 2 3 : 0
10,-2,7,7 -7,-3,5,6,5 16,6,8+6

119 : 103
16

2
Modrzejewska, Andre

1 1 : 2 6 : 6
SC Barienrode / TTVN

1 : 3 X 3 : 0 2 : 3
-10,2,-7,-7 7,7,8 8,-8,-11,6,-110

120 : 109
11

3
Gronemann, Jakob

3 1 : 2 5 : 7
TH Eilbeck /

2 : 3 0 : 3 X 3 : 1
7,3,-5,-6,-5 -7,-7,-8 -1,7,8,4-2

94 : 106
-12

4
Balster, Hendrik

1 1 : 2 4 : 8
SV Grün-Weiß Mühlen / TTVN

0 : 3 3 : 2 1 : 3 X
-16,-6,-8 -8,8,11,-6,11 1,-7,-8,-4-4

111 : 126
-15

3 / 3MKTT (c)    -    02.02.2020



25. Sottrumer Sparkassen-Cup

Klasse: Herren 2 Einzel       01.02.2020 Sottrum

1/1 3

0

Rother, Daniel
TTC Blau-Rot Walsrode / TTVN

5/2

2/2

3

1

-9,8,10,8

Jahnke, Martin

Becker, Michael

VfL Fredenbeck / TTVN

TSV Worpswede / TTVN

10/2

13/1

3

1

-8,8,6,6

Hoffmann, Jörg

Abraha, Daniel

TuSG Ritterhude / TTVN

Bremer SC / FTTB

11/2

7/1

1

3

-9,10,-9,-7

Eisenbarth, Stefan

Ernst, Philipp

Neurönnebecker TV / FTTB

SC Barienrode / TTVN

8/1

9/2

3

2

-14,-6,11,9,8

Jürgens, Christopher Robin

Schwarzbach, Lars

Blau-Weiß Bümmerstede / TTVN

TV Stuhr / TTVN

4/2 3

0

Kubas, Rafal
SV Grün-Weiß Mühlen / TTVN

12/1

6/2

3

2

12,-10,-11,7,12

Huber, Florian

Rosemann, Shawn

SuS Waldenau / TTVSH

TV Bremen-Walle 1875 / FTTB

3/1

0

3Kogge, Thomas
VfL Sittensen / TTVN

4/1 3

0

Winterberg, Nils
TSV Sasel / HaTTV

12/2

11/1

1

3

-7,11,-3,-6

Rabing, Frank

Marahrens, Joscha

SV Schwarz-Gelb Gadesbünden / TTVN

TSV Worpswede / TTVN

8/2

1/2

3

0

7,8,9

Karsens, Kai Alexander

Thornton, Cedric

ATSV Sebaldsbrück / FTTB

Altonaer TV von 1845 / HaTTV

13/2

6/1

0

3

kampflos

Modrzejewska, Andre

Dodenhof, Martin

SC Barienrode / TTVN

VfL Sittensen / TTVN

5/1 3

0

Kostka, Alexander
Hamburger SV / HaTTV

10/1

7/2

0

3

-12,-9,-4

Asmussen, Finn

Woschke, David

TSV Sasel / HaTTV

Wandsbeker Turnerbund 1861 / HaTTV

9/1

3/2

1

3

-8,11,-6,-6

Blanken, Hauke

Tiedemann, Rene

ATSV Sebaldsbrück / FTTB

SG Eidelstedt-Lurup / HaTTV

2/1

0

3Schmidt, Olaf
SV Schwarz-Gelb Gadesbünden / TTVN

2

3

-9,7,9,-9,-3

Rother, Daniel

Jahnke, Martin

3

1

12,10,-4,8

Hoffmann, Jörg

Ernst, Philipp

3

1

3,9,-8,6

Jürgens, Christopher Robin

Kubas, Rafal

1

3

12,-6,-0,-3

Huber, Florian

Kogge, Thomas

0

3

-6,-6,-9

Winterberg, Nils

Marahrens, Joscha

3

0

10,11,9

Karsens, Kai Alexander

Dodenhof, Martin

1

3

9,-7,-6,-9

Kostka, Alexander

Woschke, David

0

3

-4,-5,-8

Tiedemann, Rene

Schmidt, Olaf

Achtelfinale

2

3

9,-6,-7,3,-3

Jahnke, Martin

Hoffmann, Jörg

3

2

6,7,-3,-9,9

Jürgens, Christopher Robin

Kogge, Thomas

3

0

6,9,8

Marahrens, Joscha

Karsens, Kai Alexander

2

3

8,-11,8,-10,-9

Woschke, David

Schmidt, Olaf

Viertelfinale

2

3

-5,8,9,-7,-12

Hoffmann, Jörg

Jürgens, Christopher Robin

1

3

-10,-9,4,-5

Marahrens, Joscha

Schmidt, Olaf

Halbfinale

3

2

7,-5,4,-9,7

Jürgens, Christopher Robin

Schmidt, Olaf

Finale



25. Sottrumer Sparkassen-Cup

Klasse: Herren 2 Einzel - Trostrunde       01.02.2020 Sottrum

1/3 3

0

Thoden, Valentin
TSV Otterstedt / TTVN

9/4

11/3

0

3

-4,-9,-11

König, Andre

Lu, Khai

FC Union Entrup / WTTV

SG Schwarz-Weiß Oldenburg / TTVN

6/4

2/4

0

3

kampflos

Milosch, Andre

Hahn, Joanna

TV Sottrum / TTVN

FC Hambergen / TTVN

5/3

0

3Becker, Sebastian
TSV Sasel / HaTTV

7/3

13/4

3

2

-8,-12,3,10,4

Wichmann, Willi

Balster, Hendrik

SSV Radenbeck-Zasenbeck / TTVN

SV Grün-Weiß Mühlen / TTVN

12/3

8/4

2

3

-4,10,-9,9,-9

Dettmer, Tobias

Kretzschmar, Paul

SC Tewel / TTVN

VfL Sittensen / TTVN

3/4

10/4

0

3

-1,-3,-5

Gehrmann, Jan

Ruprecht, Christian

TSV Gut-Heil Heist / TTVSH

VfL Fredenbeck / TTVN

4/3

0

3Heß, Thomas
Hamburger SV / HaTTV

3/3 3

0

Kellersmann, Helge
TuS Tarmstedt / TTVN

11/4

10/3

1

3

-8,-8,8,-9

Lüßen, Jens

Pastor-Brandt, Kai

TV Sottrum / TTVN

VfL Sittensen / TTVN

5/4

13/3

0

3

kampflos

Dethlefs, Thies

Gronemann, Jakob

TSV Gnarrenburg / TTVN

TH Eilbeck / HaTTV

12/4

8/3

3

1

3,-11,10,8

Lamprecht, Philipp

Komelkov, Andre

TSV Otterstedt / TTVN

TuS Tarmstedt / TTVN

6/3 3

0

Vilas, Markus
SV Grün-Weiß Mühlen / TTVN

1/4

4/4

0

3

kampflos

Wahlich, Wolfram

Itzen, Marc

TSV Gnarrenburg / TTVN

TV Sottrum / TTVN

9/3

7/4

3

2

-2,10,-7,3,6

Czogalla, Sebastian

Jakubassa, André

SSV Langenhagen / TTVN

TSV Osterholz-Tenever / FTTB

2/3

0

3Böhme, Mika
ATSV Sebaldsbrück / FTTB

0

3

-7,-6,-8

Thoden, Valentin

Lu, Khai

0

3

-6,-7,-5

Hahn, Joanna

Becker, Sebastian

3

0

8,8,6

Wichmann, Willi

Kretzschmar, Paul

3

1

4,6,-7,7

Ruprecht, Christian

Heß, Thomas

2

3

7,-4,7,-5,-4

Kellersmann, Helge

Pastor-Brandt, Kai

3

0

4,7,7

Gronemann, Jakob

Lamprecht, Philipp

3

0

8,9,3

Vilas, Markus

Itzen, Marc

3

1

-10,6,10,7

Czogalla, Sebastian

Böhme, Mika

Achtelfinale

3

1

-11,9,8,2

Lu, Khai

Becker, Sebastian

3

0

10,8,7

Wichmann, Willi

Ruprecht, Christian

1

3

-6,-9,7,-9

Pastor-Brandt, Kai

Gronemann, Jakob

3

1

-8,6,8,7

Vilas, Markus

Czogalla, Sebastian

Viertelfinale

0

3

kampflos

Lu, Khai

Wichmann, Willi

0

3

-8,-4,-8

Gronemann, Jakob

Vilas, Markus

Halbfinale

3

2

-5,-3,8,8,6

Wichmann, Willi

Vilas, Markus

Finale



25. Sottrumer Sparkassen-Cup

Klasse: Herren 2 Doppel       01.02.2020 Sottrum

1

2

3

0

Czogalla S./Rother D.
SSV Langenhagen / TTC Blau-Rot Walsrode / TTVN

3

4

3

0

6,6,4

Kubas R./Balster H.

Komelkov A./Kellersmann H.

SV Grün-Weiß Mühlen / TTVN

TuS Tarmstedt / TTVN

5

6

1

3

-6,7,-8,-7

Jürgens C./Hahn J.

Böhme M./Blanken H.

Blau-Weiß Bümmerstede / FC Hambergen / TTVN

ATSV Sebaldsbrück / FTTB

7

8

0

3Becker M./Marahrens J.
TSV Worpswede / TTVN

9

10

3

0

Pastor-Brandt K./Kogge T.

VfL Sittensen / TTVN

11

12

3

0

11,3,7

Modrzejewska A./Ernst P.

Heß T./Kostka A.

SC Barienrode / TTVN

Hamburger SV / HaTTV

13

14

2

3

-6,9,-7,9,-9

Tiedemann R./Wichmann W.

Eisenbarth S./Gehrmann J.

SG Eidelstedt-Lurup / SSV Radenbeck-Zasenbeck / HaTTV/TTVN

Neurönnebecker TV / TSV Gut-Heil Heist / FTTB/TTVSH

15

16

0

3
Vilas M./Schwarzbach L.

SV Grün-Weiß Mühlen / TV Stuhr / TTVN

17

18

3

0

Schmidt O./Rabing F.
SV Schwarz-Gelb Gadesbünden / TTVN

19

20

2

3

-7,-7,3,6,-5

Dodenhof M./Kretzschmar P.

Gronemann J./Hoffmann J.

VfL Sittensen / TTVN

TH Eilbeck / TuSG Ritterhude / HaTTV/TTVN

21

22

0

3

-8,-9,-4

Wahlich W./Dethlefs T.

Itzen M./Lüßen J.

TSV Gnarrenburg / TTVN

TV Sottrum / TTVN

23

24

0

3Huber F./Thornton C.
SuS Waldenau / Altonaer TV von 1845 / TTVSH/HaTTV

25

26

3

0

Ruprecht C./Jahnke M.
VfL Fredenbeck / TTVN

27

28

3

2

9,-9,-9,8,10

Jakubassa A./Karsens K.

Thoden V./Lamprecht P.

TSV Osterholz-Tenever / ATSV Sebaldsbrück / FTTB

TSV Otterstedt / TTVN

29

30

0

3

kampflos

Milosch A./Lu K.

Asmussen F./Becker S.

TV Sottrum / SG Schwarz-Weiß Oldenburg / TTVN

TSV Sasel / HaTTV

31

32

0

3
Winterberg N./Woschke D.

TSV Sasel / Wandsbeker Turnerbund 1861 / HaTTV

2

3

8,3,-7,-7,-8

Czogalla S./Rother D.

Kubas R./Balster H.

1

3

-4,-8,8,-8

Böhme M./Blanken H.

Becker M./Marahrens J.

3

1

-9,4,10,10

Pastor-Brandt K./Kogge T.

Modrzejewska A./Ernst P.

0

3

-8,-5,-3

Eisenbarth S./Gehrmann J.

Vilas M./Schwarzbach L.

3

1

8,7,-10,3

Schmidt O./Rabing F.

Gronemann J./Hoffmann J.

3

2

7,-11,6,-11,8

Itzen M./Lüßen J.

Huber F./Thornton C.

3

0

8,9,7

Ruprecht C./Jahnke M.

Jakubassa A./Karsens K.

1

3

-6,9,-7,-7

Asmussen F./Becker S.

Winterberg N./Woschke D.

Achtelfinale

2

3

12,-5,9,-7,-7

Kubas R./Balster H.

Becker M./Marahrens J.

2

3

-4,7,-6,8,-12

Pastor-Brandt K./Kogge T.

Vilas M./Schwarzbach L.

2

3

-8,4,9,-9,-4

Schmidt O./Rabing F.

Itzen M./Lüßen J.

1

3

-7,7,-8,-4

Ruprecht C./Jahnke M.

Winterberg N./Woschke D.

Viertelfinale

0

3

-8,-7,-9

Becker M./Marahrens J.

Vilas M./Schwarzbach L.

2

3

-9,7,-6,10,-9

Itzen M./Lüßen J.

Winterberg N./Woschke D.

Halbfinale

3

0

6,5,3

Vilas M./Schwarzbach L.

Winterberg N./Woschke D.

Finale


